207
EVP SERIES PROPORTIONAL CONTROL VALVES
Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc. (513) 521-4261 www.clippard.com
EVP SERIES PROPORTIONAL CONTROL VALVES
Clippard is pleased to add the EVP series proportional control valve to our
electronic product line. This product combines the features of the existing EV
series valve - long life, low power, and Clippard’s reputation for high quality
components - with the additional capability for proportional control.

Ports: 10-32 Female
IN-LINE MOUNT
NUMBERING SYSTEM
C - Connector
T - Terminal Spades
V - Wire Leads
Voltages: *
05 - 0-5 VDC
10 - 0-10 VDC
20 - 0-20 VDC
* Consult factory for availability
of non-standard voltages and
other options
§ Standard Orifice Configurations
09A0 13A0 25A0
4050 6025
Sample part number:
EC-P-10-25A0
Options:
Blank - none
E - EPDM
V - Viton®
seals
{
{
}
E ❑ - P - ❑   - ❑   ❑   - ❑
Maximum
Pressure: §
25 - 25 psig
50 - 50 psig
A0 - 100 psig
25 - 25 psig
50 - 50 psig
25 - 25 psig
Orifice
Options: §
09 - .009 dia.
13 - .013 dia.
25 - .025 dia.
40 - .040 dia.
60 - .060 dia.
0.009 100 5.7±10%
0.013 100 14.2±10%
0.025 100 50.0±10%
0.040 50 40.0±10%
0.060 25 30.0±10%
O
ri

shown above are standard options. For pressures
less than 10 psig, please consult factory.
NUMBERING SYSTEM
C - Connector
T - Terminal Spades
V - Wire Leads
Voltages: *
05 - 0-5 VDC
10 - 0-10 VDC
20 - 0-20 VDC
* Consult factory for availability
of non-standard voltages and
other options
§ Standard Orifice Configurations
09A0 13A0 25A0
4050 6025
Sample part number:
EC-PM-10-25A0
Options:
Blank - none
E - EPDM
V - Viton®
seals
{
{
}
E  ❑ - P M - ❑   - ❑   ❑   - ❑
Maximum
Pressure: §
25 - 25 psig
50 - 50 psig
A0 - 100 psig
25 - 25 psig
50 - 50 psig
25 - 25 psig
Orifice
Options: §
09 - .009 dia.
13 - .013 dia.
25 - .025 dia.
40 - .040 dia.
60 - .060 dia.
EC - PM - ❑ - ❑ ❑ - ❑
Designed to be piloted by a Clippard EC, EV and ET manifold mount electronic valve. Output from the
EC, EV and ET actuates the valve to produce outputs up to 22 scfm at 100 psig. Combines low wattage,
long life and cool running of the EC, EV and ET valves with quick response and high flow of Clippard “Fluidamp” type valves. The 2020 and 2021 are
identical in all respects except one. The 2020 has an external 10-32 port for the pressure supply to the EC, EV, and ET electronic pilot valve.
EV, ET, EC SERIES ACCESSORIES
204 Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc. (513) 521-4261 www.clippard.com
1549❑ - ❑ Material: Nickel plated brass
Ports: 1/8” NPT thread stud, 10-32 body
ports
Specialized Manifolds
.875
.500
.250
inlet
port
1/8-27 NPT
#10-32 thd. outlet port
#10-32 thd.
valve mounting
.812 hex..812 hex.
.875
.500
.250
outlet
port
1/8-27 NPT
#10-32 thd. inlet port
#10-32 thd.
valve mounting
1/8 NPT